
 Results 3rd European Youth Cup '09 – w!.com 

 4, AQHA A, 4520, HuntSeatEquation Youth 
 Place Points Entry Team Horse and Owner Rider 

 Lyle Jackson 

 1 10 41 GER TECHNIQUES HOT TROT RASCHAT, SOPHIA 
 JAGFELD, ALEXANDRA 

 2 9 55 ITA ARTASIA FABRIS, CATERINA 
 FABRIS, CATERINA 

 3 8 44 GER A GOLDEN GENTLEMAN LENZ, CAROLIN 
 UNKNOWN,  

 4 7 43 GER LENA NOBLE MINE SCHMIDT, MAXI 
 UNKNOWN,  

 5 6 12 DEN ITS PINE DUNIT MOLLER, NATASHA 
 UNKNOWN,  

 6 5 54 ITA ICEBERG DEL FARO DALLA GASSA, LAURA 
 DALLA GASSA, DIEGO 

 7 4 25 GBR LIGHTNIN QUIK CHIC EDWARDS, BETTY 
 STERNBERG, FRANCESCA 

 8 3 21 GBR ABSOLUTLYCAPTIVATING NALBANTIAN, CHLOE 
 NALBANTIAN, CHLOE 

 9 2 1 BEL ARC SNAPPY MADERA BRÜLS, ALEXANDRE 
 SHAW-JACKSON, CHLOE 

 10 1 15 DEN LITTLE MEGA JACK RAHBEK, LOUISE 
 UNKNOWN,  

 Not placed 0 65 SUI SAM LEAGUER HÖNEMANN, LENA 
 VAD, MARINA 

 Not placed 0 62 SUI CPR DIABOLIC ZIP HUGELSHOFER, MELINA 
 HUGELSHOFER, MELINA 

 Not placed 0 31 FRA CHARLY BROWN BROCARD, CAMILLE 
 BROCARD, CAMILLE 

 Not placed 0 47 - SCOTCH HOT CHOCOLADE MERRILD, SUS 
 UNKNOWN,  

 Not placed 0 24 GBR PAYING THE BILLS LEACH, JESSIE 
 LEACH, JESSIE 

 Not placed 0 33 FRA A NEW INTRIGO VINCENT, ALAN 
 VINCENT, ALAN 

 Not placed 0 51 ITA LIKETHEWAYYUMOVE SALA, REBECCA 
 SALA, REBECCA 

 Not placed 0 34 FRA RENIA LADRET, JUSTINE 
 LADRET, PIERRE 

 Not placed 0 5 BEL A NEW ATTRACTION MARINUS, NIKITA 
 VAN RIJTHOVEN, NICOLE 

 Not placed 0 64 SUI OLE SANS COCOA LENA VILLIGER, RACHEL 
 VILLIGER, PETER 

 Not placed 0 2 BEL SMARTEST LIL CHICA POELMAN, ILKE 
 POELMAN, ILKE 

 Not placed 0 13 DEN SCOOTIN MAX DERKS, SUZANNE 
 UNKNOWN,  



 Sean Pulley 

 1 10 64 SUI OLE SANS COCOA LENA VILLIGER, RACHEL 
 VILLIGER, PETER 

 2 9 55 ITA ARTASIA FABRIS, CATERINA 
 FABRIS, CATERINA 

 3 8 51 ITA LIKETHEWAYYUMOVE SALA, REBECCA 
 SALA, REBECCA 

 4 7 44 GER A GOLDEN GENTLEMAN LENZ, CAROLIN 
 UNKNOWN,  

 5 6 12 DEN ITS PINE DUNIT MOLLER, NATASHA 
 UNKNOWN,  

 6 5 21 GBR ABSOLUTLYCAPTIVATING NALBANTIAN, CHLOE 
 NALBANTIAN, CHLOE 

 7 4 25 GBR LIGHTNIN QUIK CHIC EDWARDS, BETTY 
 STERNBERG, FRANCESCA 

 8 3 15 DEN LITTLE MEGA JACK RAHBEK, LOUISE 
 UNKNOWN,  

 9 2 41 GER TECHNIQUES HOT TROT RASCHAT, SOPHIA 
 JAGFELD, ALEXANDRA 

 10 1 43 GER LENA NOBLE MINE SCHMIDT, MAXI 
 UNKNOWN,  

 Not placed 0 65 SUI SAM LEAGUER HÖNEMANN, LENA 
 VAD, MARINA 

 Not placed 0 33 FRA A NEW INTRIGO VINCENT, ALAN 
 VINCENT, ALAN 

 Not placed 0 13 DEN SCOOTIN MAX DERKS, SUZANNE 
 UNKNOWN,  

 Not placed 0 54 ITA ICEBERG DEL FARO DALLA GASSA, LAURA 
 DALLA GASSA, DIEGO 

 Not placed 0 62 SUI CPR DIABOLIC ZIP HUGELSHOFER, MELINA 
 HUGELSHOFER, MELINA 

 Not placed 0 47 - SCOTCH HOT CHOCOLADE MERRILD, SUS 
 UNKNOWN,  

 Not placed 0 5 BEL A NEW ATTRACTION MARINUS, NIKITA 
 VAN RIJTHOVEN, NICOLE 

 Not placed 0 31 FRA CHARLY BROWN BROCARD, CAMILLE 
 BROCARD, CAMILLE 

 Not placed 0 24 GBR PAYING THE BILLS LEACH, JESSIE 
 LEACH, JESSIE 

 Not placed 0 1 BEL ARC SNAPPY MADERA BRÜLS, ALEXANDRE 
 SHAW-JACKSON, CHLOE 

 Not placed 0 34 FRA RENIA LADRET, JUSTINE 
 LADRET, PIERRE 

 Not placed 0 2 BEL SMARTEST LIL CHICA POELMAN, ILKE 
 POELMAN, ILKE  


